COLLEGE OF THE HOLY CROSS

Office of the Registrar

INSTITUTION:
Universidad del Salvador, Argentina
August 2013

FULL PROGRAM:

e Pre-University Language course (overload)
e 5 University courses each semester, includes:
o At least one course on Spanish Language or Latin American Culture

e ICIP

CREDIT CONVERSION:
N/A

GRADE CONVERSION:

Host Grade | HC Grade
10 A

9-9.9 A-

8-8.9 B+

7-7.9 B

6-6.9 B-

5-5.9 C+

4-4.9 C

3-3.9 C-

Below 3 F

INDEPENDENT STUDY PROJECT?
e ICIP Required (separate from transcript)



